Shashwat Furnishing Solutions Limited

CIN: U20299RJ2021PLC073899



Date: January 19, 2024

To,

1%

The Compliance Department, B.S.E. Limited, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001, Maharashtra, India.

(Reference – Shashwat Furnishing Solutions Limited: Symbol – SFSL: ISIN: INE0JMN01019: Scrip code - 543519) Sub.: Compliance of Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

With regards to captioned above, please find enclosed the certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 received from Kfin Technologies Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (R&TA) of the Company for the quarter ended December31, 2023.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Shashwat Furnishing Solutions Limited

Hiresh Kannadat

Hitesh Karnawat Managing Director DIN: - 09097273

Place - Jodhpur





KFIN/CSA/NSDL/74(5) E/1 Date: 04-01-2024

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended December 31,2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the SHASHWAT FURNISHING SOLUTIONS LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories a n d participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

PRAVEEN CHATURVEDI VICE PRESIDENT

CC TO:

SHASHWAT FURNISHING SOLUTIONS LIMITED 121, MAHAVEER NAGAR JAIN COLONY JODHPUR - 342001, RAJASTHAN.

342001

KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) Registered & Corporate Office: Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649



KFIN/CSA/CDSL/74(5) E/1 Date: 04-01-2024

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING 25TH FLOOR NM JOSHI MARG LOWER PAREL (EAST) MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended December 31,2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the SHASHWAT FURNISHING SOLUTIONS LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories a n d participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

PRAVEEN CHATURVEDI VICE PRESIDENT

CC TO:

SHASHWAT FURNISHING SOLUTIONS LIMITED 121, MAHAVEER NAGAR JAIN COLONY JODHPUR - 342001, RAJASTHAN.

342001

KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) Registered & Corporate Office: Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649